
Dakota  Softball  Date   Bus 

HSSB Pecatonica (H) 4:30 Tue Mar 14, 2017 JV after Postponed  

HSSB Eastland (H) 4:30 Wed Mar 15, 2017 No JV Postponed  

HSSB Guilford (A) 4:30 Mon Mar 20, 2017 
Var and 

JV 
 3:00 

HSSB Aquin (H) 4:30 Tue Mar 21, 2017  Postponed  

HSSB Aquin (A) 4:30 Thu Mar 23, 2017  Postponed  

HSSB Milledgeville (A) 4:00 Tue Mar 28, 2017 JV follow  2:15 

HSSB West Carroll(A) 4:30 Wed Mar 29, 2017 JV follow   

HSSB Milledgeville (H) 4:00 Thu Mar 30, 2017 JV  follow   

HSSB Forreston (A) 4:30 Tue Apr 4, 2017 
JV follow 
5 innings 

In German Valley 3:15 

HSSB Forreston (H) 4:30 Thu Apr 6, 2017 
JV follow 
5 innings 

  

HSSB East Dubuque(A) 4:30 Fri Apr 7, 2017 JV  follow  2:15 

HSSB Rockford East V-JV Tourn (A) Sat Apr 8, 2017   tba 

HSSB Orangeville (A) 4:30 Tue Apr 11, 2017 JV  follow  3:20 

HSSB Orangeville(H) 4:30 Thu Apr 13, 2017 JV  follow   

HSSB Pecatonica (A) 4:30 Mon Apr 17, 2017 JV  follow  3:20 

HSSB Amboy (VarA) (JV-H) 4:00 Tue Apr 18, 2017   2:30 

HSSB Amboy (Var-H) (JV-A) 4:00 Thu Apr 20, 2017   2:30 

HSSB Lena(A) 4:30  Fri Apr 21, 2017  Tentative  

HSSB Byron Var Tourn (A) Sat Apr 22, 2017   tba 

HSSB Galena(H) 4:30 Mon Apr 24, 2017 JV  follow   

HSSB Durand (A) 4:30 Tue Apr 25, 2017 No JV   

HSSB Durand(H) 4:30 Thu Apr 27, 2017 No JV   

HSSB AFC (H) 4:30 Tue May 2, 2017 JV  follow   

HSSB AFC (A) 4:30 Thu May 4, 2017 JV  follow  2:30 

HSSB Pearl City (A) 4:30 Tue May 9, 2017 JV  follow  3:10 

HSSB RR/SM (H) 4:30 Thu May 11, 2017 JV  follow   

 

Updated 3/13/2017     

Use  DAKOTA201.ORG for up to the minute updates ! 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Dakota Baseball  Date    

HSBA Eastland (Var-H) (JV-A) 4:30 Wed Mar 15, 2017  Postponed  

HSBA Freeport (Var-A) (JV-H) 5:00 Thu Mar 16, 2017  Cancelled  

HSBA Guilford (Var-A) 4:30 Mon Mar 20, 2017 JV – tba   

HSBA Aquin (Var-H) 4:30 Tue Mar 21, 2017 JV – tba   

HSBA Aquin (Var-A) 4:30 HCC Thu Mar 23, 2017 JV – tba @ HCC  

HSBA Milledgeville (VarJV-A) 4:00 Tue Mar 28, 2017 JV follow   

HSBA West Carroll (Var-A) 4:30 Wed Mar 29, 2017 JV – tba @ Mt Carroll  

HSBA Milledgeville (VarJV-H) 4:00 Thu Mar 30, 2017 JV follow   

HSBA E Dubuque (Var-A) (JV-H) 4:30 Mon Apr 3, 2017    

HSBA Forreston (Var-A) (JV-H) 4:30 Tue Apr 4, 2017    

HSBA Forreston (Var-H) (JV-A) 4:30 Thu Apr 6, 2017    

HSBA Orangeville (Var-A) 4:00 Tue Apr 11, 2017    

HSBA Orangeville (JV-A) 4:00  Wed Apr 12, 2017  DH  5 inning games  

HSBA Orangeville (Var-H) 4:00 Thu Apr 13, 2017    

HSBA Amboy (VarJV-A) 4:00 Tue Apr 18, 2017 JV follow   

HSBA Amboy (VarJV-H) 4:00 Thu Apr 20, 2017 JV follow   

HSBA Lena (Var-A) (JV-H)  11:00 Sat Apr 22, 2017  DH    

HSBA Galena (Var-H) 4:00 Mon Apr 24, 2017 JV follow   

HSBA Pec/Durand(Var-A)(JV-H) 4:30 Tue Apr 25, 2017  @ Pec  

HSBA Pec/Durand(Var-H)(JV-A) 4:30 Thu Apr 27, 2017  @ Pec  

HSBA AFC (Var-H) (JV-A) 4:30 Tue May 2, 2017    

HSBA AFC (Var-A) (JV-H) 4:30 Thu May 4, 2017  @Ashton  

HSBA River Ridge (H) 4:30 Fri May 5, 2017 JV follow   

HSBA Pearl City (JV-A) 4:30 Tue May 9, 2017 JV only No Varsity  

 

Updated 3/13/2017     

Use  DAKOTA201.ORG for up to the minute updates ! 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Dakota Boys Track Date   Bus 

HSBT Forreston (A) 4:30 Wed Mar 22, 2017    

HSBT Galena/Pec/Lena (H) 4:30 Tue Mar 28, 2017    

HSBT Milledgeville (A) 4:30 Tue Apr 4, 2017    

HSBT River Ridge(A) 4:00 Thu Apr 6, 2017    

HSBT Pecatonica [with Lena](A) 4:30 Tue Apr 11, 2017    

HSBT Lena (A) 4:00 Mon Apr 17, 2017    

HSBT Winnebago(A) 4:00 Tue Apr 18, 2017    

HSBT Milledgeville/Keith (H) 4:30  Wed Apr 19, 2017 Sr. Night CoEd Meet  

HSBT Forreston (A) 4:30 Tue Apr 25, 2017    

HSBT Lena (A) 4:00 Mon May 1, 2017    

HSBT Winnebago(A) 4:00 Fri May 5, 2017    

HSBT Pecatonica [Conf Meet](A) 4:00 Thu May 11, 2017    

 

Updated 3/13/2017     

Use  DAKOTA201.ORG for up to the minute updates ! 

  



 

 

 

Dakota Girl Track Time   Bus 

HSGT  @ River Ridge TBD    

HSGT Galena/SM/RR (H) 4:30 Mon Mar 20, 2017    

HSGT Oregon (A) 4:15 Tue Mar 28, 2017    

HSGT Forreston (A) 4:30 Tue Apr 4, 2017    

HSGT Forreston (A) 4:30 Mon Apr 10, 2017    

HSGT Lena(A) 4:00 Wed Apr 12, 2017    

HSGT Freeport(A) 4:30 Thu Apr 13, 2017    

HSGT Winnebago (A) 4:15 Tue Apr 18, 2017    

HSGT Milledgeville/Keith (H) 4:30  Wed Apr 19, 2017 Sr. Night CoEd Meet  

HSGT Byron(A)  4:15 Thu Apr 20, 2017    

HSGT Oregon (A) 4:00 Fri Apr 21, 2017    

HSGT Lena (A) 4:00 Mon Apr 24, 2017    

HSGT Winnebago (A) 4:15 Thu Apr 27, 2017    

HSGT River Ridge (A) 4:00 Mon May 1, 2017    

HSGT Conference Meet (H) 4:00 Thu May 4, 2017    

HSGT Forreston (A) 4:00 Mon May 8, 2017    

 

Updated 3/13/2017     

Use  DAKOTA201.ORG for up to the minute updates ! 

 


